














Please quote the Tax Reference Number (eg. NRIC, FlN, etc) in fultwhen coresponding with us.
I!1R QUEI( CHEE YONG. FRANKY
4428 FAJAR RD
#04-32
SINGAPORE 672442

Lttl,l,l,tltt,ltt,lt,tlt,ttll

Tax Reference No: SXXXX333Z
Year ofAssessment i 20'18
Income Tax
Dale i 1'l Jun 2018

s,PoRE ($)

TMDE 41,0oo.oo

TOTAL INCOME 41,000.00

LESS: Approved Donations

ASSESSABLE INCOME

LESS: PERSONAL RELIEFS
Earned lncome

NSman-self/wife/parent

chitd (ocR)
Provident Fund/Life lnsurance

TOTAL PERSONAL RELIEFS

CHARGEABLE INCOME

FTRST 30,000.00

NEXT 265.00 @ 3.50%

LESS: TAX SETOFFS
Parenthood lax Rebate/Further Tax Rebate

TAX PAYABLE

Printed via mvTax Portel1-1 '

NOTICE OF ASSESSMENT
ORIGINAL

OTHER
couNTRrES ($) TOrAL ($)

4'1,000.00

41,000.00

90.00

40,s10.00

1,000.00

1,500.00

8,000.00
145 00

200.00

9.28

10,645.00

30,265.00

209.28

209.24

0.00

httos.//mvlax.iras.oov.so---PEOeT of 1 cFNo3lol 616,1 3-579871489-0-2

)*< zzzr.t

#'*
INIAND REVENUE
AL'ftORITY Or
SINGAPORE

55 NeMon Road
Revenue House
srngapore JU/9u/
Tel: 1800-356 8300
Websile: httpr,l,1fw.iras.oov.so
e-Sewices: https.//mylax.-iras.q-ov.sq

1. Your tax assessment is
based on information given by
you through e-Filing on 2.t Mar
2018.

2. l, you have any obiection,
please submit your obiection
online within 30 davs via the
Object to Assessm_ent e-seruice
or email us at myTax Portal.

--?*4
NG WAI CHOONG
COMPTROLLER OF INCOME TAX



Please quote the Tax Reference Number (eg. NRIC, FtN, etc) in fullwhen corresponding with us.

I\,1R QUEK CHEE YONG, FRANKY
4428 FAJAR RD
#04-32
SINGAPORE 672442

Lttl,J,l,tltt,ltt,lt,tlt,ttll

OTHER
couNTR|ES ($) TOTAL ($)

50,000.00

1.00

50,001.00

90.00

49,911.00

Iax Reference No: SXXXX333Z
Year of Assessment :2019
lncome Tax
Dale : 08 IMay 2019

s'PoRE ($)

TRADE 50,000.00
DIVIDENDS 1,OO

TOTAL TNCOME 50,001.00

LESS: Approved Donations

ASSESSABLE INCOME

LESS: PERSONAL RELIEFS
Earned lncome
NSman-self/wife/parent

chird (ocR)
Provident Fund/Life lnsurance

TOTAL PERSONAL RELIEFS

CHARGEABLE INCOME

FrRST 30,000.00

NEXT 7,371.00 @ 3.50%

LESS: TAX SETOFFS

50 % Tax Rebate (capped at 9200)
Parenlhood Tax Rebate/Further Tax Rebate

TAX PAYABLE

Pinted via myTax Poial

NOTICE OF ASSESSMENT
ORIGINAL

1,000.00

1.s00.00

8,000.00

2,040.00

200.00

257.99

200.00

257.99

12,54O.OO

37,371.OO

457.99

457.99

0.00

httDs://mvtax.iras oov.so--- -------- Tof t 301 cFNo3101 61 6-1 3-60661 0757-0-1

E\1c7>7ff

INIAND REVENUE
AUIHORIY OT
SINGAPORE

55 Newton Road
Revenue House
srngapore JU/9u/
Telr 1800-356 8300
Website: htto://www.iras oov so
e-Services: https://mytaxiras. g"ov. sg

1. Your tax assessment is
based on information given by
you through e-Filino on 30 Mar
2019.

2. lf you have any obieclion,
please submit your obiection
online within 30 davs via the
Obiect to Assessm-ent e-service
or email us at myTax Portal.

."?-q
NG WAI CHOONG
COMPTROLLER OF INCOME TAX
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OTHER
couNTR|ES ($)

1,000.00
1,500.00

8,000.00

831.00

550.00

600.60

T€x Re{erence No : SXXXX333Z
Year ot Assessmenl :202n
lncome Tax
Dale : 08 May 2O2O

Please quote the Tax Reference Number (eg. NRIC, FlN, etc) in ful when corresponding with us.
MR QUEK CHEE YONG- FRANKY
4428 FAJAR RD
#04-32
SINGAPORE 672442

Lltl,J,l,tltl,ltt,lt,tlt,ttll

s'PoRE ($)

TRADE 60,000.00
DIVIDENDS 1.OO

TOTALINCOME 60,00,l.00

LESS: Approved Donations

ASSESSABLE INCOME

LESS: PERSONAL RELTEFS

Earned Income
NSman-self/wife/parent

chitd (ocR)
Provident Fund/Life lnsurance

TOTAL PERSONAL RELIEFS

CHARGEABLE INCOME
FTRST 40,000.00
NEXT 8,580.00 @ 7.00%

LESS: TAX SETOFFS
Parenthood Tax Rebate/Further Tax Rebale

TAX PAYABLE

rorAL ($)

60,000.00

1.00

60,001.00

90.00

59,911.00

11,33,1.00

48,580.00

1,150.60

t,'150.60

0.00

Pinted via myTax Potlal httpsr/mylax.iras.oov.so
page 1 ot 1 cFNo3101 61613-641 065484-0-4

INIAND REVENUE
A|,HORIIY Of
SING,APORE

55 NeMon Road
Revenue House
Singapore 307987
Iel: 1800-356 83OO
Websile: hfl p://www.iras.qov.so
e-Services: htlps://mytax.-iras.g-ov.so

1. Your tax assessment is
based on information qiven bv
you through e-Fiting o; 09 M;r

2. lfyou have any obiection,
PlEase submit vour obiection
online within 30 davs iia the
Object to Assessm;nt e-service
or email us at myTa,( portal.

-.?*ary
NG WAI CHOONG
COMPTROLLER OF INCOME TAX



SIN6APORE
POLICE FORCE

: TPltPt36431t2020

: 14 September 2020

()rr. /o.-r,-+ okl
F"' Lsl.nlut-- @
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-Nlt )-YLe' ) \\ ,, .U

\Yr!i'
Trafiic Polis. 

\1/
10 LlbiAvenue 3
Singapore 408865
Tel +65 6547 0000
Fax +65 6547 4883
www.police.gav.sg

Our Ref

Date

QUEK CHEE YONG, FRANKY
4428 FAJAR ROAD
#04-32
SINGAPORE 672442

Dear Sir/Madam

ROAD TRAFFiC ACCIDENT INVOLVIhiG SMS887OZ AND SiIC323H ALOhIG AiRPORT
BOULEVARD ON 22.08.2020 AT ABOUT 6.25 A.M

2.

I refer to the above accident.

Please be informed that we have completed our investigations which revealed that the
driver/rider of SMS8870Z had committed an offence of Careless Driving Causing Hurt under
Section 65(1Xb) of the Road rraffic Act chapter 276 p/u section 65GXa) of tie same Act.
Action has been initiated against the driver/rider for the said offence

lf you have any clarification, YlLl may contact the lnvestigation Officer, Station lnspector Slephanie
Ang Yi Ting at office number: 65476414.

J.

4. Thank you.

Yours fa ithfully

HEAD INVESTIGATION
TRAFFIC POLICE
SINGAPORE POLICE FORCE

This rs a computer-generated letter. No signature is required.

A FORCE FOR THE NATION



12/7/2020 Mail - Asher Sng (LKKAuto) - Outlook

https://outlook.office365.com/mail/sentitems/id/AAQkAGVlNDlkMTdjLTM3MDgtNDY5ZC1hZTdkLWQ3ZDMyNTE0MGFhMgAQAITdkFXNgb5MsSv2e5… 1/1

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SMS 8870Z AND SHC 323H ON 22/08/2020

Asher Sng (LKKAuto) <AsherSng@lkkauto.com>
Mon 12/7/2020 4:02 PM
To:  KEITHSOH@DESIGN18.COM <KEITHSOH@DESIGN18.COM>

Our Ref:  CC3/CTI20008978/T1es3
 
 
07 DEC 2020           
                                     
SOH SAI CHEOW
 
 
Dear Sir/Madam,
 
ACCIDENT INVOLVING SMS 8870Z AND SHC 323H ON 22/08/2020
 
We refer to the above accident where we are acting for China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd to
resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up
with them.
           
Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed
to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.
                                                               
Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please
contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.
 
Please call us if you have further queries.
 
 
Yours faithfully,
 
 
 
 
 
Asher
Case Handler
DID: 6841 6051
FAX: 6741 4108
Email: ashersng@lkkauto.com
 
 
c.c.       China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd          
            (Motor Claims Dept)

Note: We are on work from home arrangement. All correspondence should be made via email.  Submission of claim related
documents will be in so�copy. Any inconvenience caused is much regre�ed. 

mailto:ashersng@lkkauto.com
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Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

From: Pauline Tham <pauline.tham@sg.cntaiping.com>

Sent: Thursday, 18 February 2021 3:40 PM

To: Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Cc: Claims Dept of CTI; Admin A

Subject: RE: [MANDATE REQUEST] RE: SNM20D203029/SMS8870Z/THAMYL / FW: Direct 

Settlement - Accident Involving SMS 8870Z (OI : CTI - TBA) and SHC 323H (TP : LKK 

REF - CC3/CTI20008978/T1es3) on 22/08/2020

Follow Up Flag: Follow up

Flag Status: Completed

[Confidential] 
 

 

 

Without Prejudice 

 

Dear Asher 

 

Your proposal is ok Except..  Loi & Lor offer up to 7days.  
 

Repair days given is 4days. 
 

 

 

 

 

 

** Note: Please cc to claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com when you reply to us. 
 

 

NOTICE : 

In response to the escalating Covid-19 cases, please refrain from sending hardcopy documents to us as delay 
is to be expected for handling hardcopy documents.  All correspondence should be made via email 
claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com or fax at 6224 7175.  . Any inconvenience caused is much regretted 

 

Thanks. 
 

Pauline Tham 

Claims Department 
  
China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. 

3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909   
DID: (65) 6389 6541   |   F: (65) 6224 7175 

   
W: www.sg.cntaiping.com   |    FB: www.facebook.com/chinataipingsg/   |   WeChat: 太平狮城 Taiping 

SG  
 
 

Disclaimer: This e-mail and any files transmitted with it is intended only for the named recipients and may contain confidential information. 

Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination of this message, either in whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, 

please notify the sender immediately. Please delete the e-mail and any copies of it thereafter. 
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From: Asher Sng (LKKAuto) <AsherSng@lkkauto.com>  
Sent: Wednesday, January 27, 2021 1:10 PM 
To: Pauline Tham <pauline.tham@sg.cntaiping.com> 
Cc: Claims Dept of CTI <claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com>; Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com> 
Subject: [MANDATE REQUEST] RE: SNM20D203029/SMS8870Z/THAMYL / FW: Direct Settlement - 
Accident Involving SMS 8870Z (OI : CTI - TBA) and SHC 323H (TP : LKK REF - 
CC3/CTI20008978/T1es3) on 22/08/2020 

 

Your ref : SNM20D203029/SMS8870Z/THAMY 

 

Dear Sirs, 

  

We refer to the above matter. 

  

Insured charged by the traffic police for careless driving. 

 

We are of the opinion that liability is not in our insured’s favour. 

 

We did clarify with insured the nature of the accident and he's aware that NCD (if any) would be affected. 

  

We seek your approval to offer repairer " COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD" at $3,329.89 (all-in). 

  

The summary is as follows: - 

  

  Amount Claimed Amount Revised   

1. Cost of Repairs (with GST) $ 24,886.36 $ 19,099.50   

2. Loss of Rental (11days x $161.18) $   1,772.98 $   1,611.80 (10days x $161.18) 

3. Loss of Income (11days x $160) $   1,760.00 $    1,379.00 (10days x $137.90)* 

4. LTA Search Fee $           7.49 $            7.49   

Total $ 28,426.83 $ 22,097.79   

 

*Third party submitted NOA to request for higher income calculation as follow: 

 

YR 2018 - $41,000 

YR 2019 - $50,001 

YR 2020 - $60,001 

Total : $151,002 / 3yr / 365days = $137.90 

 

Enclosed here with all the relevant documents for your perusal. 

 

For your approval please. 

 

Thank You.  

  

Best Regards, 

Asher Sng | Case Handler  

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd 

email: ashersng@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108| did: 6841-6051 

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933) 
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Note: We are on work from home arrangement. All correspondence should be made via email.  Submission of claim related 

documents will be in softcopy. Any inconvenience caused is much regretted. 

 

From: Pauline Tham <pauline.tham@sg.cntaiping.com>  
Sent: Saturday, 29 August 2020 11:52 PM 
To: Su Li (LKK Auto) <suli@lkkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; Asher Sng (LKKAuto) 
<AsherSng@lkkauto.com> 
Cc: Claims Dept of CTI <claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com> 
Subject: RE: SNM20D203029/SMS8870Z/THAMYL / FW: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SMS 
8870Z (OI : CTI - TBA) and SHC 323H (TP : LKK REF - CC3/CTI20008978/T1es3) on 22/08/2020 

 

 

Dear Su Li 
 

Insured report and video attached for your view. 
 

 

 

NOTICE : 

In response to the escalating Covid-19 cases, please refrain from sending hardcopy documents to us as delay 
is to be expected for handling hardcopy documents.  All correspondence should be made via email 
claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com or fax at 6224 7175.  . Any inconvenience caused is much regretted 

 

Thanks. 
 

Pauline Tham 

Senior Executive  
Claims Department 
  
China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. 

3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909   
DID: (65) 6389 6541   |   F: (65) 6224 7175 

   
W: www.sg.cntaiping.com   |    FB: www.facebook.com/chinataipingsg/   |   WeChat: 太平狮城 Taiping 

SG  
 
 

Disclaimer: This e-mail and any files transmitted with it is intended only for the named recipients and may contain confidential information. 

Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination of this message, either in whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, 

please notify the sender immediately. Please delete the e-mail and any copies of it thereafter. 

 
 

From: Chong Boon Sen  
Sent: Tuesday, August 25, 2020 5:07 PM 
To: suli@lkkauto.com; admin-a@lkkauto.com; AsherSng@lkkauto.com; Pauline Tham 
<pauline.tham@sg.cntaiping.com> 
Cc: Claims Dept of CTI <claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com> 
Subject: O/R: SNM20D203029/SMS8870Z/THAMYL / FW: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SMS 
8870Z (OI : CTI - TBA) and SHC 323H (TP : LKK REF - CC3/CTI20008978/T1es3) on 22/08/2020 



4

 

Dear all, 

  

Please note that officer in charge for this case is Pauline Tham 63896541. 

  

Claim no. SNM20D203029/SMS8870Z/THAMYL. 

  

Dear Pauline, 

  

Pls revert LKK. 

  

  

NOTICE : 

In response to the escalating Covid-19 cases, please refrain from sending hardcopy documents to us 

as delay is to be expected for handling hardcopy documents.  All correspondence should be made via 

email claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com or fax at 6224 7175. Any inconvenience caused is much regretted. 

  
Thank you 
  
Chong Boon Sen 
Claims Department 

  
China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. 
3 Anson Road #15-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909  
DID: (65) 63896116   |   F: (65) 62247175   

   
W: www.sg.cntaiping.com   |    FB: www.facebook.com/chinataipingsg/   |   WeChat: 太平狮城 Taiping SG 

  
Disclaimer: This e-mail and any files transmitted with it is intended only for the named recipients and may contain confidential information. Any 
unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination of this message, either in whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please 
notify the sender immediately. Please delete the e-mail and any copies of it thereafter. 
 

 

 

 

From: Su Li (LKK Auto) <suli@lkkauto.com>  
Sent: Tuesday, August 25, 2020 4:36 PM 
To: Claims Dept of CTI <claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com> 
Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; Asher Sng (LKKAuto) <AsherSng@lkkauto.com> 
Subject: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SMS 8870Z (OI : CTI - TBA) and SHC 323H (TP : LKK 
REF - CC3/CTI20008978/T1es3) on 22/08/2020 

 

Dear Sir / Madam, 

 

We refer to the above matter. 

 

We have inspected third party vehicle SHC 323H at M/s COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD on a WP basis and 

TP repairer proposed for a direct settlement. 

 

Enclosed for your perusal is:  

-              TP estimated cost of repair 

-              TP GIA report 

-              Preliminary advice 
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Meanwhile, kindly provide us the claim reference number and a copy of your insured’s GIA report for our necessary 

action. 

 

Kindly take note that the case handler in-charge is Asher. 

 

To check availability of the case handler, you may contact the undersigned. 

 

 

* Note: We are on work from home arrangement. All correspondence should be made via email.  Submission of claim related 

documents will be in softcopy. Any inconvenience caused is much regretted. 

                                                                
Thank you. 

Best Regards, 

Su Li | Admin Support 

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd 

Phone: 6841 1467 Email: SuLi@lkkauto.com| Fax : 6271 8802 

HQ : Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933) 

Branch : Blk 1007, Bukit Merah Lane 3, #01-11 | S(159721) 

 


